Protecting Against the Unexpected

Many of us have a friend, family member or colleague who has faced an unexpected illness or injury like the ones illustrated
below. Disability income insurance from Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York can
help protect what matters most, while providing a solid foundation for your financial future.

Occupation

Actuary

Attorney

Cardiologist
Corporate Executive
Dentist

Electrical Contractor
Entomologist
Emergency Room Physician
Manager - Retail Store
Oncologist
Orthodontist

Veterinarian

Age at
Disability

42
43
42
36
48
44
64
40
56
57
50
34

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Cause of
Disability
Cervical disorder; headaches
Frontal lobe dementia
Dementia
Adrenal gland disorder; cardiac
Cervical spine stenosis
Fracture of carpal bones
Pulmonary Fibrosis
HIV/AIDS
Multiple Sclerosis
Cervical spine disorder
Disorder of eye/retina

Quadriplegic

* Estimated claims paid as of the date of this flyer; benefits include all riders and waiver of premium.

These are examples of past claims that have been paid based on the policy terms. Each claim will be different and evaluated on its own merits.

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York
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Monthly
Benefit

$900
$12,100
$7,820
$4,000
$6,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,100
$3,000
$2,000
$2,500

Total
Benefits

Paid*
$469,744
$508,200
$547,400
$1,526,583
$65,000
$210,380
$61,884
$485,590
$126,544
$223,586
$176,972
$597,400

Benefit
Period

To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65
To Age 65

Ameritasm

fulfilling life



Ameritasﬁ

fulfilling life

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York

In approved states, DInamic Foundation (forms 4501NC, 4502GR and 4503NCBOE) is issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. In New York, DInamic
Foundation (forms 5501-NC, 5502-GR and 5503NCBOE) is issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York. Policy and riders may vary and may not be
available in all states.

This information is provided by Ameritas®, which is a marketing name for subsidiaries of Ameritas Mutual Holding Company, including, but not limited

to: Ameritas Life Insurance Corp., 5900 O Street, Lincoln, Nebraska 68510 and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York, (licensed in New York) 1350
Broadway, Suite 2201, New York, New York 10018. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition and contractual obligations. For more
information about Ameritas®, visit ameritas.com.

Ameritas® and the bison design are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life® is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas
Holding Company.
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