

Protecting Against the Unexpected

Many of us have a friend, family member or colleague who has faced an unexpected illness or injury like the ones illustrated below. Disability income insurance from Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York can help protect what matters most, while providing a solid foundation for your financial future.

Occupation	Age at Disability	Gender	Cause of Disability	Monthly Benefit	Total Benefits Paid*	Benefit Period
Actuary	42	Female	Cervical disorder; headaches	\$900	\$469,744	To Age 65
Attorney	43	Male	Frontal lobe dementia	\$12,100	\$508,200	To Age 65
Cardiologist	42	Male	Dementia	\$7,820	\$547,400	To Age 65
Corporate Executive	36	Male	Adrenal gland disorder; cardiac	\$4,000	\$1,526,583	To Age 65
Dentist	48	Male	Cervical spine stenosis	\$6,500	\$65,000	To Age 65
Electrical Contractor	44	Male	Fracture of carpal bones	\$1,000	\$210,380	To Age 65
Entomologist	64	Male	Pulmonary Fibrosis	\$2,500	\$61,884	To Age 65
Emergency Room Physician	40	Male	HIV/AIDS	\$2,000	\$485,590	To Age 65
Manager - Retail Store	56	Male	Multiple Sclerosis	\$1,100	\$126,544	To Age 65
Oncologist	57	Male	Cervical spine disorder	\$3,000	\$223,586	To Age 65
Orthodontist	50	Female	Disorder of eye/retina	\$2,000	\$176,972	To Age 65
Veterinarian	34	Male	Quadriplegic	\$2,500	\$597,400	To Age 65

^{*} Estimated claims paid as of the date of this flyer; benefits include all riders and waiver of premium.

These are examples of past claims that have been paid based on the policy terms. Each claim will be different and evaluated on its own merits.





Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York

In approved states, Dlnamic Foundation (forms 4501NC, 4502GR and 4503NCBOE) is issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. In New York, Dlnamic Foundation (forms 5501-NC, 5502-GR and 5503NCBOE) is issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York. Policy and riders may vary and may not be available in all states.

This information is provided by Ameritas®, which is a marketing name for subsidiaries of Ameritas Mutual Holding Company, including, but not limited to: Ameritas Life Insurance Corp., 5900 O Street, Lincoln, Nebraska 68510 and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York, (licensed in New York) 1350 Broadway, Suite 2201, New York, New York 10018. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition and contractual obligations. For more information about Ameritas®, visit ameritas.com.

Ameritas® and the bison design are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life® is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas Holding Company.